
Patterning - Next in Place Value Pattern

3
3,000

3,000,000
?

Find the term that would be
next in this place value pattern

3,000,000,000,000
300,000,000

3,000,000,000
30,000,000,000

300,000,000,000
30,000,000

1

A

B

C

D

E

F

30
3,000

300,000
30,000,000

?

Find the term that would be next
in this place value pattern

300,000,000,000 3,000,000

300,000,000 3,000,000,000,000

3,000,000,000 30,000,000

2

A B

C D

E F

28
28,000

28,000,000
?

Find the term that would be
next in this place value pattern

28,000,000
28,000,000,000

2,800,000,000,000
280,000,000,000

2,800,000,000
28,000,000,000,000

3

A

B

C

D

E

F

26
2,600

260,000
26,000,000

?

Find the term that would be next
in this place value pattern

260,000,000 2,600,000,000

2,600,000,000,000 26,000,000

260,000,000,000 2,600,000

4

A B

C D

E F

Find the term that would
be next in this place

value pattern

3
300

30,000
?

3,000,000 30,000

300,000,000 3,000,000,000

3,000 300,000

5

A B

C D

E F

10
1,000

100,000
?

Find the term that would be
next in this place value pattern

1,000,000,000
10,000

100,000
10,000,000

100,000,000
10,000,000,000

6

A

B

C

D

E

F

21
2,100

210,000
?

Find the term that would be
next in this place value pattern

21,000
210,000

2,100,000
21,000,000,000

21,000,000
2,100,000,000

7

A

B

C

D

E

F

Find the term that would
be next in this place

value pattern

4
400

40,000
?

40,000 400,000,000

4,000,000 4,000,000,000

4,000 40,000,000

8

A B

C D

E F
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