



Patterning - Next in Place Value Pattern



1	3 3,000 3,000,000 ?	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern	30 3,000 300,000 30,000,000	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern
		A 3,000,000,000,000		
		B 300,000,000		A 300,000,000,000 B 3,000,000
		C 3,000,000,000		C D
		D 30,000,000,000		C 300,000,000 D 3,000,000,000,000
		E 300,000,000,000		E 3 000 000 F 30 000 000
		F 30,000,000		3,000,000,000 30,000,000
3	28 28,000 28,000,000 ?	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern	26 2,600 260,000 26,000,000 ?	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern
		A 28,000,000		
		B 28,000,000,000		A 260,000,000 B 2,600,000,000
		C 2,800,000,000,000		
		D 280,000,000,000		C 2,600,000,000,000 D 26,000,000
		E 2,800,000,000		E 200 000 000 F 2 000 000
		F 28,000,000,000,000		260,000,000,000 2,600,000
5	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern	3 300 30,000	6	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern
	•	?	10 1,000	A 1,000,000,000
Α	3,000,000	B 30,000		B 10,000
С	,	D	100,000 ?	C 100,000
	300,000,000	3,000,000,000		D 10,000,000
E	0.000	F 300,000		E 100,000,000
	3,000			F 10,000,000,000
7	21 2,100 210,000 ?	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern	Find the term that would be next in this place value pattern 40,000	
		A 21,000		?
		B 210,000	A 40,000	B 400,000,000
		C 2,100,000	C 4,000,000	D
		D 21,000,000,000		4,000,000,000
		E 21,000,000	E 4,000	F 40,000,000
		F 2,100,000,000	4,000	40,000,000